Stracka 4 3,0 km Alvsbyn Runt 5 maj 2018

Namn
1 Simon Eriksson
2 Johannes Hortlund
3 Jesper Toyra
4 Johan Nordgvist
5 Jesper Pettersson
6 Harald Larsson
7 Ebba Stenman
8 Nelly Stenman
9 Sofia Westin
10 Alexander Cavén
11 Gabriel Miernik

12 Markus Brannstrom

13 Ahmed Hassan
14 Nora Karlsson

15 Anette Askenryd

16 Maria Sundstrom
17 Amalia Soderberg

18 Katja Holm Bostrom

19 Sofia Sundqvist

Lag

Idrottslinjen Oldboys

119 IF Skidskytte

Loper ofta Team Lindbé&ck
Lulekamraterna

Tunga steg

Idrottslinjen herr 2

Alvsby IF Skidklubb
Idrottslinjen dam 2
Idrottslinjen daml1

Pite Runners Lag X
Idrottslinjen herr 3

Loper sallan Team
Lindbacks

Alvsby Eritreanska Forening
TAIF

Pite Runners Martin och
tiejerna

Skolledarna Alvsbyns
Kommun

Idrottslinjen dam 3
Springmaskarna Alvsbyns
Kommun

Emma och stédstrumporna
Team Lindbéacks

Tid
10:24
10:26
10:48
10:51
10:53
10:54
11:41
12:06
12:16
12:31
12:34

13:01
13:24
13:35
14:09

15:09
16:04

17:24

17:54

Luled stift

min/km
03:28
03:29
03:36
03:37
03:38
03:38
03:54
04:02
04:05
04:10
04:11

04:20
04:28
04:32
04:43

05:03
05:21

05:48

05:58









